RPD Daily Activity Log

Printed on October 2, 2020

Date

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

Case Number

R20-11640

R20-11646

R20-11648

R20-11651

R20-11649

R20-11652

R20-11650

R20-11655

R20-11653

R20-11656

R20-11657

R20-11658

R20-11660

Description

Alarm

Suspicious Person
Alarm

School Patrol
School Patrol
School Patrol
School Patrol
CHECK WELFARE
Citizen Assist
Assist Other Agency
Traffic Accident H &
Animal At Large

Traffic Accident -

Street Name

N WEBB AV

E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST

8TH ST

N PINE ST

ALEXANDER AV

8TH ST

REED ST

S PARK ST

MARY AV

LAUREL ST

RAILROAD ST

E MAIN ST

City

REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG

REEDSBURG

REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG

REEDSBURG

Officer

Dunse, Micah
Knuth, Timothy
Solchenberger,
Schaefer, Jonathon
Solchenberger,
Knuth, Timothy
Mittlesteadt,
Schaefer, Jonathon
Knuth, Timothy
Knuth, Timothy
Schaefer, Jonathon
Knuth, Timothy

Cali, Chris

Disposition

Closed - FAR
Closed - Resolved
Closed - Business
Closed - Resolved
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Resolved
Closed - Resolved
Closed - Resolved
Closed - Resolved

Closed - Resolved
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Date

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

10/01/20

Case Number

R20-11664

R20-11661

R20-11666

R20-11677

R20-11662

R20-11668

R20-11665

R20-11669

R20-11670

R20-11671

R20-11672

R20-11674

R20-11678

R20-11679

R20-11680

R20-11681

R20-11683

Description
School Patrol
School Patrol
Animal At Large
Animal At Large
Traffic Stop Citation
School Patrol
Traffic Stop Citation
Information Only
Disabled Vehicle
Traffic Stop Citation
Suspicious Other
Civil Matter
Suspicious Vehicle
Juvenile Problem
Juvenile Problem
Juvenile Problem

CHECK WELFARE

Street Name

ALEXANDER AV

8TH ST

KRYSTLE CT

N PINE ST

8TH ST

N WEBB ST

8TH ST

N PINE ST

E MAIN ST

8TH ST

N WEBB AV

WEBB AVE

N WEBB AV

THOMAS RD

E MAIN ST

City

REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG
REEDSBURG

REEDSBURG

Officer
Mittlesteadt,
Cutrell, Brendan
Cali, Chris
Hoege, Joshua
Cutrell, Brendan
Hoege, Joshua
Cutrell, Brendan
Cali, Chris
Hoege, Joshua
Cutrell, Brendan
Cali, Chris
Hoege, Joshua
Hoege, Joshua
Cutrell, Brendan
Cutrell, Brendan
Cali, Chris

Cutrell, Brendan

Disposition

Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Citation
Closed - Information
Closed - Citation
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Citation
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Information
Closed - Warning
Closed - Resolved

Closed - Resolved
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Date Case Number Description City Officer Disposition

Street Name

Total Records: 30
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